General Certificate of Result

OF THE VOTES CAST BY THE

REPUBLICAN PARTY

AT THE

Municipal Primary

MAY 21, 2019

JUDICIAL AND COUNTY OFFICES



Judge of Superior Court

1/10
COMPUTING PAPER 9
OFFICIAL RETURNS g > E
OF THE x = o
> Q > < x| T
2 T o 2 T | [ [
PRIMARY ELECTION b} - v | w h : L w b
o = S | m o z |29 I|Z o = z| =z 2
Held in the several Election Districts o < w 2 Ly | Y e E w w v | < = olz|lo|o ‘£ < | x
of 2|2 |w|zlz|z|s|2|2|2|9|Q|ulE s o |3 o dagggag§<
CRAWFORD COUNTY 5255595&‘%555:‘;55 2122 Clelolo|g gz w
On Tuesday ol 2 |G |x|2|2zlElE|elz|S (2|25 |E|3|alz|s|Z2|5|85|x|z|2|Z 8
4l o |z |zZ|s|E|g|lE|lz|S|I|T| G| E|F[S|E|=|2 = @ olo|le|<|w|x|x
May 21, 2019 2l e [Els(2|x|8|5|Z2|z|=s|=z|2|Z|8(2|5|s|2|2|2|8|8|2|38|38|=|c|&|2|2|2
¥y e | = | S l>|alSlolmlololg|lS|lolTlolclelelGloalSlaglelolelelslzlols|=[9]
Athens Twp 46 63 60
Beaver Twp 28 33 32
Bloomfield Twp 63 69 56
Blooming Valley Boro 28 40 35
Cambridge Twp 80 97 83
Cambridge Springs Boro 64 68 67
Centerville Boro 12 11 12
Cochranton Boro 63 88 53
Conneaut Twp 67 65 37
Conneaut Lake Boro 45 49 40
Conneautville Boro 35 41 24
Cussewago Twp 59 60 57
E. Fairfield Twp 34 48 45
E. Fallowfield Twp 63 58 53
E. Mead Twp 929 101 80
Fairfield Twp 59 68 45
Greenwood Twp 56 63 58
Hayfield Twp 143 180 149
Hydetown Boro 23 28 19
Linesville Boro 32 35 34
Meadville 1-1 41 28 32
Meadville 1-2 129 164| 127
Meadville 2-1 64 65 47
Meadville 2-2 40 38 31
Meadville 2-3 74 81 65
Meadville 3-1 40 34 36
Meadville 3-2 38 38 45
Meadville 4 13 15 12
Meadville 5 10 10 9




Judge of Superior Court

1/10
COMPUTING PAPER %
OFFICIAL RETURNS g 5 E
OF THE i o . E 18
PRIMARY ELECTION 2| E | x| i TIE | w | B z d "
Held in the several Election Districts ‘?.é 5 § % E w E é % w o é <ZE g % = % % 2 é E
or S| 8 |s(8|e|z2(2/8|8(8(8|2|E| |2 [ZIE| |E] |2|8|8(5/58 /2|3
CRAWFORD COUNTY 525’g%§5§§55§5§§§ §E§”>Ez$$551§ n
On Tuesday 2| 8|2 |E|s|EE|z|2|5|5(2(8|2|2|8|2(2|2|2|5|8(2(8|8 2|58 8 x|z
May 21, 2019 2| = | clslzlz|se|s|81Z12/517g\6le Blb|al2|8/Q|81C/2|5|12/6/F15]0
N. Shenango Twp 38 42 28 1 1
Oil Creek Twp 80 81 82
Pine Twp 24 23 16
Randolph Twp 107 116| 107 1
Richmond Twp 81 113 98 1
Rockdale Twp 41 49 a4 1l 2
Total Vote this page 1919| 2162 1818 1 1} 1 2| 0] O] O] O
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 1919 2162| 1818 1 1f 1) 2 o] of o o
Rome Twp a7 57 51
Sadsbury Twp 179 199| 159
Saegertown Boro 32 37 36
S. Shenango Twp 72 94 57
Sparta Twp 36 47 38 1
Spartansburg Boro 25 29 28 1 1
Spring Twp 41 40 47 1
Springboro 17 20 14
Steuben Twp 38 57 42
Summerhill Twp 52 65 48
Summitt Twp 102 116| 109
Titusville 1-1 50 51 30
Titusville 1-2 21 32 30
Titusville 2-1 63 60 44
Titusville 2-2 60 62 53
Titusville 3 13 11 10
Titusville 4 39 38 31
Titusville 5 11 13 9
Townville Boro 28 38 30
Troy Twp 64 68 51




Judge of Superior Court

1/10
COMPUTING PAPER )
OFFICIAL RETURNS g i~ E
OF THE x = o
> g > ; x| T
PRIMARY ELECTION E ,:'_: v | w i ; lﬂ_: L w | = = o3 -
. T o o O | o o z 2 |Q IT|Z ) = z|z 2
Held in the several Election Districts o P4 E =z 2 w ﬁ & E w " E < G 5lz|olo 2 2 E
of |18 |ulalo z|3(9|3|%|8|=|E Z | 2 L Flal2|8|lY w22
AR AR EEHEAEFREEEEIME % w | O & Dlw|o|lo|la|lalZ|S
CRAWFORD COUNTY < "0C>|_g°<‘§§< :.'EEQ_ Q121 =21a Sl |lo|o|lE|l| @ w
On Tuesday Sl & e |x|Z|lElzlzle|le|lZ2|S|z|lz|s|olz|E |yl |S|Z|lu|lulx|z|d|x a
AEREHEEHREHBEHAEEEHEHEEEE R EHE I HEEIEHE
May 21, 2019 w s[g|= w|Z| 2 i TSl 2B I2I81212IsI=zI51F1s519]
Union Twp 37 60 50
Venango Twp 57 52 58
Venango Boro 16 20 19
Vernon Twp | 59 63 53
Vernon Twp Il 107 128| 103
Vernon Twp llI 109 124| 108
Wayne Twp 76 91 65
W. Fallowfiled Twp 17 22 19
W. Mead Twp | 205 225( 174
West Mead I 122 152| 126
W. Shenango Twp 16 21 21
Woodcock Twp 123 159| 132
Woodcock Boro 12 14 12
Total vote this page 1946 2265| 1857 of 0o of O 1 0
Total vote from previous page 1919| 2162 1818 1 0ol 0] 0O O 0
TOTAL VOTE 3865| 4427 3675 1 1 11 2 0




Issioner

County Comm

2/4yr

LHOINMON AYYV

3040 NOff

L1YVHN3T 431537

NIMYIHY

OLVINV NHOI|

N3V NVINIHS

INNOA-34O0N INNVII|

YITTIN NVAYL

1VAYOH 1434904

N3V NVINYIHS

N3V NVINYVHS

440S SIYHD NHO[|

NV3I24VIN FTOHDIN

INNOA-34O0N m_ZZ<m=_

HINOYI NOf|

HONVEYVD d SILIND|

F1LLNL NI

F1LLNL NNIT9

0049 009 AINOH

NITIVNVINYIHY

LL3TD VIDIYLVd

SNINdOH 143904y

NOQYOD M SINVI]

YITUIN NINGVIN

N3

NVINYIHY

N3V NVY3IHS

INAVd 30NYg

YINOL ALL3g

N3V NVNY3HY

N3V NVINYIHY

ALSIYHD AIAVQ

NITTIV INY3HS

NVIV NVINYIHS

YINLTIN ANND

440S NHOI|

440S 43HJOLSIYH)

ANV13d0)

NHVdSY3IanNM

440S ¥3401SI¥HI NHO[|

QYVHSNO HLI

NMOL14393VS 40 NITIV 11|

NITTV NIWYIHY

slooyHd r &m;

INNOA INNV3

NVI1IVOS

1440S SIHHD)

NVMOOIW OTND

NVINYIHY

N3V NINY3HS

NHVdSY3a3IM SIONVY

1INNOA FHOOW VNNV

NOLSOD JIdd

440S Y3HJOLSIYHD NHOI|

440§

INNOA m_zz<m=_

LNNOA YOOI INNV3(]

NITIVNVINYIHS)

NVTTV NVINYIHY

N3V NVINYVHS

INNOA FHOOW NV

N3ITIV NVINYITHS

YILNNH NVQ

14

14

440S SIYHD)|

NITTV NVIWETHS J

10

10

NOSNVH INAVMW

1

1

NVINYIHS NIV

1

1

NITTV NVINYIHY

6

HIONA1 Of VINvd

12
44

16
45

42

23

20
10
14
27

11
17
39

12
17
66

18
84

38
24
33

28
22

17

21

43

27

22

30

26
69

16

AYN3H J1Y3

28
78
57

108

17
93

50
61

27

60
58
53
140

65

78

28
40
41

80
59

102

51

53

19
13
26
118

12
182
173

57

62
182

52

ANV13d0D MOy,

34
33

25

66| 113

47

39

74
70
36
49

40
90
63

44
82

10
48

26

74| 176

41
23

42

17
20

39

45

24
62

59
31

34

29

Ul NHVdSH3AIaM 4 SIDONVYS

17
50
33

57
41

17
102

40

30
39

51

37

40

920
94

62
158| 164 247

27

33

26
177

60
33

89

33

31

10

29

98
24
129
108

37

1961| 1579| 2641 874| 64

1961| 1579| 2641| 874| 64

52
137| 231

49

OF THE

COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
PRIMARY ELECTION
On Tuesday
May 21, 2019

Held in the several Election Districts
of
CRAWFORD COUNTY

Athens Twp

Beaver Twp

Bloomfield Twp

Blooming Valley Boro

Cambridge Twp

Cambridge Springs Boro

Centerville Boro

Cochranton Boro

Conneaut Twp

Conneaut Lake Boro

Conneautville Boro

Cussewago Twp
E. Fairfield Twp

E. Fallowfield Twp

E. Mead Twp
Fairfield Twp

Greenwood Twp

Hayfield Twp

Hydetown Boro

Linesville Boro
Meadville 1-1

Meadville 1-2

Meadville 2-1
Meadville 2-2

Meadville 2-3

Meadville 3-1

Meadville 3-2

Meadville 4

Meadville 5

N. Shenango Twp
Oil Creek Twp

Pine Twp

Randolph Twp

Richmond Twp

Rockdale Twp

Total Vote this page

Total vote to be carried forward

Vote brought forward

Rome Twp

Sadsbury Twp

Saegertown Boro




Issioner

County Comm

2/4yr

LHOINMOWW AUV

30d Nof

LYVHNIT ¥31S37

NIMY3HY

OLVIAV NHOI|

NITIV NVINIHY

1INNOA-I4OON INNV3I|

HITTIN NVAYSY)

LVAYOH 14390y

NITV NVINYIHY

NITIV NVINYVHS

440S SIYHD NHOI|

NV3IJUVIA 3TOHDIN

INNOA-34O0ON u_zz<m__

HONO¥D NOI|

HONVEYUVO d SILdND

F1LLNL NI

J1LLNL NNIT9

0049 009 AINOH|

NITIVNVINYIHY

JLL3TD VIOV

SNINdOH 143490y

NOQY05 M STV

HITIN NINGVIA

NIV

NVINYIHY

N3ITTV NVY3IHS 3

3INAVd 30NYg

YINOL ALLIG)

N3ITTV NVNYIHY

N3V NVINYIHY

ALSIYHD AIAV(]

N3V WY3HY

NVIV NVINYIHY

YINLTIN ANNI

440S NHOI|

440S ¥Y3IHJOLSI¥H)|

ANV13d0

NHVdS¥3anM

440S ¥3401SI4HD NHO[|

QYVHSND HLII

NMOLYIDIVS 40 NIV 1111

N3V NIWYIHY

SH00yd :u_m__

INNOA INNV3|

NV1IVOY

14408 SIHH)|

NVMOOIW OTND

NVINYIHY

NITIV NINYIHY

NHVdSY3a3IM SIONVY

INNOA JHOON VNNV3I|

NOLSOD JI43

440S ¥Y3HJOLSIYHI NHOI|

4409

INNOA m_zz<m__

LNNOA 34OOW INNV3(

NITTVYNVINYIHS)

NVTIV NVINYIHY

N3ITIV NVINYVHY

INNOA YOO NV3(|

N3V NVINYIIHY

YILNNH NVJ

14
30

440S SI4HY

NITIV NVINYIHS 3

10
17

NOSNVH INAVW

0
1
1

NVINYIHS NI

0
1
1

NIV NVINYIHY

HIONA1 Of VINVd

53
30
22

16
10
20
15
25

37

19
32

38

25

10
11
19
26
30
12
34
70
44

16

85

52

15
53

AYN3H JIH3

52
43

30
33

10
67

52

47

25

63

60

16
28
12
57

94
62

75

28
79
157
151
111

14

14

ANV13d0D MDY

71

16

56
24
34
75

30
18
33

41

27

14
33

36
46

46

77

95

45

22

105| 327
77| 236

64| 222

Ul NHVdSH3AIaM 4 SIDONVY

67

40
24
30
14
42

40

87| 176 103

32

34
64
55

14
40

30
69

44
43

24
49
114
123

95

26
181

138

18
173

11

1968| 1603| 2572 953| 48

1961| 1579 2641 874| 64

3929 3182| 5213| 1827|112

COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE
PRIMARY ELECTION
Held in the several Election Districts
of
CRAWFORD COUNTY
On Tuesday
May 21, 2019

S. Shenango Twp

Sparta Twp

Spartansburg Boro

Spring Twp

Springboro

Steuben Twp

Summerhill Twp

Summitt Twp
Titusville 1-1

Titusville 1-2

Titusville 2-1

Titusville 2-2

Titusville 3

Titusville 4

Titusville 5

Townville Boro

Troy Twp

Union Twp

Venango Twp

Venango Boro

Vernon Twp |

Vernon Twp Il

Vernon Twp Il

Wayne Twp

W. Fallowfiled Twp
W. Mead Twp |

West Mead Il

W. Shenango Twp

Woodcock Twp

Woodcock Boro

Total vote this page

Total vote from previous page

TOTAL VOTE




Coroner

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER x
OFFICIAL RETURNS g
OF THE Q
PRIMARY ELECTION g
Held in the several Election Districts = w 8 é ; = é
of o B EIEE: EMEE
CRAWFORD COUNTY 2 Elg| 8|z 2|g|4|l5| 5|8l 38
On Tuesday E£§8§§28§5852
May 21, 2019 Slx(2/8| 2|8 2/8]2|2 2 Flk
al ol ol gl sl ol ol glaol 514 o
Athens Twp 90
Beaver Twp 48
Bloomfield Twp 92
Blooming Valley Boro 56
Cambridge Twp 124, 1
Cambridge Springs Boro 111
Centerville Boro 23
Cochranton Boro 125 1
Conneaut Twp 86
Conneaut Lake Boro 63 1
Conneautville Boro 53
Cussewago Twp 20
E. Fairfield Twp 79
E. Fallowfield Twp 86
E. Mead Twp 145
Fairfield Twp 108
Greenwood Twp 106 2
Hayfield Twp 269
Hydetown Boro 35
Linesville Boro 60
Meadville 1-1 48
Meadville 1-2 116
Meadville 2-1 95 1
Meadville 2-2 67
Meadville 2-3 116
Meaduville 3-1 59
Meadville 3-2 57 1
Meadville 4 19
Meadville 5 15 1




Coroner
1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER x
OFFICIAL RETURNS g
OF THE Q
PRIMARY ELECTION é
Held in the several Election Districts = w 8 é ; = é
of 2l 22| 3|8 g| |&Eylo]Es
CRAWFORD COUNTY 2 Elg| 8z 2|g|4|l5| 5|8l 38
On Tuesday E£§8§§§8§5852
May 21, 2019 Sl x| 2| 8|2l &l 2|8[2|2 2k
ol ol ol gl sl bl ol ol gl ol 21 01 o
N. Shenango Twp 59
Oil Creek Twp 134
Pine Twp 31
Randolph Twp 182
Richmond Twp 170
Rockdale Twp 74 1
Total Vote this page 3091 1 1f 1f 2 1f 1 1 1
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 3091 1f 1| 1 2| 1| 1| 1
Rome Twp 76
Sadsbury Twp 273 1
Saegertown Boro 62
S. Shenango Twp 118
Sparta Twp 63
Spartansburg Boro 45
Spring Twp 61
Springboro 29
Steuben Twp 73
Summerhill Twp 87
Summitt Twp 163
Titusville 1-1 68
Titusville 1-2 43
Titusville 2-1 88
Titusville 2-2 91
Titusville 3 19
Titusville 4 56
Titusville 5 18
Townville Boro 52
Troy Twp 91




Coroner
1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER x
OFFICIAL RETURNS ;
OF THE kZD
PRIMARY ELECTION g
Held in the several Election Districts = w 8 é ; = é
of 2l lala 38« [8gl |8
CRAWFORD COUNTY 2 Elg| 8z 2|g|4|l5| 58l 38
On Tuesday E£§8§§§8§5852
May 21, 2019 Sl x| 2| 8|2l &l 2|8[2|2 2k
ol ol ol gl sl bl ol ol gl ol 21 01 o
Union Twp 85
Venango Twp 93
Venango Boro 33
Vernon Twp | 88
Vernon Twp Il 171 1
Vernon Twp llI 188
Wayne Twp 128
W. Fallowfiled Twp 34
W. Mead Twp | 315
West Mead Il 213
W. Shenango Twp 23
Woodcock Twp 239
Woodcock Boro 18
Total vote this page 3204/ of O 1f 1| of O © 0
Total vote from previous page 3091 1| 1| 1| 2| 1 0
TOTAL VOTE 6295 1 1f 2 3 1f 1 1 0




Auditor

2/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS >
OF THE > = & > o
PRIMARY ELECTION e % w & i E Ak 2 g _ g 2 | g
Held|nthesever;IfEIect|onDlstrlcts # % % % 2 E g % E E g § E . é % g § E g E E E E % goct ; é g
CRAWFORD COUNTY AEEEEEHEEEEEEEEEREEERHEEEHEEEHEREEE
On Tuesday E58268555‘2553'@E?dﬁ;'ﬁ%ﬂzaaﬁmééz
May 21, 2019 Bl 2|o|d|s|%|2|2|z2|E|2|E|8|%|2| =225 28|%(3|5|%/8|5|2|=
x| olzlols]10lelal )l Ol gl Olol Ol Olvlolgl 2l Olslolololollolaoeldl Ol
Athens Twp 2l o | | | [ T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 1T 1T 1T T T 1
Beaver Twp 38 33 1
Bloomfield Twp 104 62
Blooming Valley Boro 56 46 2
Cambridge Twp 112| 112 1] 1 1
Cambridge Springs Boro 103 76
Centerville Boro 19 20
Cochranton Boro 87| 119
Conneaut Twp 84 71
Conneaut Lake Boro 71 51
Conneautville Boro 54 a4
Cussewago Twp 82 67
E. Fairfield Twp 49 69
E. Fallowfield Twp 85 84
E. Mead Twp 134 113
Fairfield Twp 70 93 1] 1
Greenwood Twp 93 85
Hayfield Twp 250| 217
Hydetown Boro 35 31
Linesville Boro 54 30
Meadville 1-1 50 45
Meadville 1-2 223| 182 1
Meadville 2-1 94 85 1
Meadville 2-2 67 a4 1
Meadville 2-3 117| 104
Meaduville 3-1 65 43
Meadville 3-2 63 a4 1
Meadville 4 23 14
Meadville 5 17 7 1




Auditor

2/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS >
OF THE > - > > s
PRIMARY ELECTION o r wl G| & Zl<Z| o\ o o o w n
Held in the several Election Districts E s <§( é (ZD & > ~ z n ; ‘£ = % % o & % E' ét_: %
or 2| E|Z2|z|z\c|E|2]5(Y| |S|E|u|2|E|5 52|85 8 2 E 3|82 ks
CRAWFORD COUNTY gl = é S| S| |2 S| 3| B ol 5133 > SMEHEIEEEE S % HEIE
On Tuesday | 2(8|2|3|8|e|z|z|2|8|s|2|E| 2 5|d|=|x|E|2|z|2lalzz]2]E| &S
May 21,2019 S| 5101812/ 515/=1=/E121618/2|5|8 8251831815128 38298
N. Shenango Twp 53| 43 T T T T 1T 1T 1T T 1 __1________________
Qil Creek Twp 134 96
Pine Twp 36 26
Randolph Twp 158| 146
Richmond Twp 150 128 1
Rockdale Twp 67 49 1] 1
Total Vote this page 2989| 2539 1] 1 1
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 2989| 2539 1] 1 1
Rome Twp 80 63
Sadsbury Twp 271| 215
Saegertown Boro 61 50
S. Shenango Twp 110 80
Sparta Twp 60 41
Spartansburg Boro 40 36
Spring Twp 67 54
Springboro 25 22
Steuben Twp 65 59
Summerhill Twp 77 71
Summitt Twp 172| 131
Titusville 1-1 76 55
Titusville 1-2 43 32
Titusville 2-1 90 61
Titusville 2-2 89 65
Titusville 3 18 15
Titusville 4 57 43
Titusville 5 20 20
Townville Boro 45 40
Troy Twp 92 75




Auditor

2/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS >
OF THE o >
% & = > &
PRIMARY ELECTION 5 ol w ; e A Z g wnl Y W 8 w3
Held in the several Election Districts > w Wl Z) > | = Jlzl 2|9 g "’ I = x
AR HEHBRFIEEEEREIREEEEEHEEEHEHE N EHEEEHE
of | TS| | <|a|2|E|E|lWlZ R EREE R E R IEIFREEREIE R R E
g ol A ES T | xz|>xE|lxT|lo|w ola| >=| 5 S|l =9l Z2la|lzZ2| «<| < § AR
CRAWFORD COUNTY AR EIREIRE R g(c|(8l2|y|lB|3|c|Z|1=2|c|a|=|Z|al2|Z|2
=2 <|o| 2| 3|3|w|2|< Sl B2z 2<|xG2]lb S| Z|l2|<|5|°
On Tuesday T =0 ol 2| V| O w V| > ol Elz|lelS|élelalnzla T
Mav 21, 2019 21 | o & S| £| 3 2| & A= & AR Sl &38| 5 Z 5 S| a z
Ay oo vl olzlolslclelSISiolglolalololslolglSIclsSIololmlalSlolelSal | |
Union Twp 77 58
Venango Twp 82 66 1
Venango Boro 30 29
Vernon Twp | 92 71 1
Vernon Twp Il 180 133
Vernon Twp llI 178| 154 1
Wayne Twp 71| 136 1
W. Fallowfiled Twp 27 28
W. Mead Twp | 316, 240 1
West Mead Il 210 163 1] 1
W. Shenango Twp 28 15
Woodcock Twp 206| 186
Woodcock Boro 18 16 1
Total vote this page 3073| 2523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 of
Total vote from previous page 2989| 2539 1 1 1 1 1/ 0o o o of of of of o o o0 o0 O OI
TOTAL VOTE 6062| 5062 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 OI




District Attorney
1/4yr
(%]
—
o
T
=
z
COMPUTING PAPER E
OFFICIAL RETURNS <
OF THE S
N - z
PRIMARY ELECTION L - o o
H . . _— o ] e o o wl
eld in the several Election Districts TN w W ol O
—_
of = = Q| v ol 2| x| w
- < zZ|l | w|le|lw|lT|la|lw| 2
CRAWFORD COUNTY nlclo|l<c|Flw| Z2| 0| F <| Z e
S| ~|9|=|s|z|2|2|x|35]|5
On Tuesday z|lalelzl2|lolSlzlz| 2|9
May 21, 2019 AHEEIEEEEEIEE:
yn Clul FTloaloleslael QI8 F] 2
Athens Twp 91
Beaver Twp 50
Bloomfield Twp 94
Blooming Valley Boro 68
Cambridge Twp 142 1
Cambridge Springs Boro 114
Centerville Boro 25
Cochranton Boro 131
Conneaut Twp 94
Conneaut Lake Boro 72
Conneautville Boro 55
Cussewago Twp 101
E. Fairfield Twp 74
E. Fallowfield Twp 92 1
E. Mead Twp 149
Fairfield Twp 105
Greenwood Twp 109 1
Hayfield Twp 320
Hydetown Boro 40
Linesville Boro 60
Meadville 1-1 58
Meadville 1-2 238
Meadville 2-1 105
Meadville 2-2 68
Meadville 2-3 128
Meadville 3-1 61
Meadville 3-2 62
Meadville 4 22
Meadville 5 14




District Attorney
1/4yr
(%]
—
@)
T
=
z
COMPUTING PAPER E
OFFICIAL RETURNS <
OF THE S
N - z
PRIMARY ELECTION L - o a
H . . . oD o o o [T
eld in the several Election Districts T N Y i ol O
ol E o w | o o =
- < zZ|l | w|le|lw|lT|la|lw| 2
CRAWFORD COUNTY nlelo|l<c|F|lw| Z2| 0| F <| Z e
O|l>|9l=s|l=|z|2Q|e|x|3S|k
On Tuesday z|lalelzl2|lolSlzlz| 2|92
May 21, 2019 Ilz6l«lalz|z5|£/8 2|3
oL Elol FTloalwlsleael I8 2
N. Shenango Twp 61
Oil Creek Twp 147
Pine Twp 35
Randolph Twp 185
Richmond Twp 184
Rockdale Twp 77 1
Total Vote this page 3431 1| 1| 1| 1 o] of o of o
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 3431 1 1| 1| 1 o] of o of o
Rome Twp 82
Sadsbury Twp 295 1] 1 1
Saegertown Boro 69
S. Shenango Twp 127
Sparta Twp 67
Spartansburg Boro 44
Spring Twp 64
Springboro 30
Steuben Twp 77
Summerhill Twp 88
Summitt Twp 182
Titusville 1-1 72 1
Titusville 1-2 48
Titusville 2-1 88
Titusville 2-2 97
Titusville 3 20
Titusville 4 60
Titusville 5 23
Townville Boro 54
Troy Twp 102




District Attorney
1/4yr
(%]
—
o
I
=
2
COMPUTING PAPER E
OFFICIAL RETURNS <
OF THE S
N - =2
PRIMARY ELECTION L > @ o
H . . . ) o o o [T
eld in the several Election Districts T|pN w W ol O
—
of 31z < ZE R ol 2| x| w
- < zZ|l | w|le|lw|lT|la|lw| 2
CRAWFORD COUNTY w| Elo|lz|Flw|lZ2|0|F <| Z e
O|l~|9l=s|l=|z|2Q|e|x|3S|k
On Tuesday z|lalelzl2|lolSlzlz| 2|92
May 21, 2019 Ilzl6l«lalzlz5|£/8 2|3
oL Elol FTloalwlsleael I8 2
Union Twp 83
Venango Twp 93 1
Venango Boro 35
Vernon Twp | 98
Vernon Twp Il 201
Vernon Twp llI 202
Wayne Twp 124
W. Fallowfiled Twp 34
W. Mead Twp | 347
West Mead Il 237
W. Shenango Twp 28
Woodcock Twp 257
Woodcock Boro 21
Total vote this page 3449 of Ol of of 1| 1 1] 1 0
Total vote from previous page 3431 1| 1| 1| 1 Oof of of of o 0
TOTAL VOTE 6880 1 1f 1f 2f 2f 12f 1 1 0




Register and Recorder

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE W "
PRIMARY ELECTION - E E é é E
Held in the several Election Districts wi wn Z| O N 2 sl zl E
o HHHEHEEHBEIEEEEEE
CRAWFORD COUNTY "E" E ; S| S % ; <§E 8 E E S 3
On Tuesday E§§££§E§E’g§££
vay 21,201 HEHHEHEREE
Athens Twp 95 T T T T 1T 1T T 1T 1 T 1
Beaver Twp 49
Bloomfield Twp 115
Blooming Valley Boro 64
Cambridge Twp 141 1
Cambridge Springs Boro 119
Centerville Boro 21
Cochranton Boro 124
Conneaut Twp 88
Conneaut Lake Boro 74
Conneautville Boro 59
Cussewago Twp 98
E. Fairfield Twp 70
E. Fallowfield Twp 90
E. Mead Twp 153 1
Fairfield Twp 104
Greenwood Twp 109
Hayfield Twp 291
Hydetown Boro 39
Linesville Boro 61
Meadville 1-1 59
Meadville 1-2 231 1
Meadbville 2-1 106
Meadville 2-2 67
Meadbville 2-3 131
Meaduville 3-1 62
Meadbville 3-2 63
Meadville 4 25
Meadville 5 17




Register and Recorder

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE g E wl
PRIMARY ELECTION - > E z % o
Held in the several Election Districts RS Z| O N E sl 2 E
c|2| | Ol S| z| 2 >|>| £| G| &
of AEHEEHEBEIEHEEEEE
CRAWFORD COUNTY 2SS s|glE <5228 5|2
On Tuesda 2lz|2|18|8|z|z|E|S|&E|y| 8|3
' Elz|2|2|5| 2 2|5/2/8|8|% ¢
May 21, 2019 wl<|5/Z| < <|s|9|Z |0 S
d olz| 2SI 0lolsl>lagl =3
N. Shenango Twp 65 1
Qil Creek Twp 146
Pine Twp 38
Randolph Twp 192
Richmond Twp 178 1
Rockdale Twp 79
Total Vote this page 3423\ 1| 1| 1f 1| 1 of o] of o of o] o
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 3423\ 1 1| 1f 1| 1 of o] of o of o] o
Rome Twp 924
Sadsbury Twp 303
Saegertown Boro 64
S. Shenango Twp 129
Sparta Twp 73
Spartansburg Boro 48 1
Spring Twp 65 1
Springboro 30
Steuben Twp 79
Summerhill Twp 97
Summitt Twp 187 1
Titusville 1-1 75 1
Titusville 1-2 46
Titusville 2-1 97
Titusville 2-2 100
Titusville 3 21
Titusville 4 61
Titusville 5 23 1
Townville Boro 52
Troy Twp 103




Register and Recorder

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE w g "
PRIMARY ELECTION - E E é " % E
Held in the several Election Districts RN Z| O N[ Z nlol Z E
of HHEEHEREEEEEEEE
CRAWFORD COUNTY s E S| 2|3 2|3 2 22| g 3
On Tuesday E§§££§E§E’g§££
vay 21, 201 JHEHHHEMEEEFIEE
Union Twp 94 __________1_
Venango Twp 97
Venango Boro 35
Vernon Twp | 929 1
Vernon Twp Il 199
Vernon Twp llI 207 2
Wayne Twp 131
W. Fallowfiled Twp 36
W. Mead Twp | 339 11 1
West Mead Il 238 1 1
W. Shenango Twp 32
Woodcock Twp 244 1
Woodcock Boro 22
Total vote this page 3520 Of O o] 1 4| 1 1 1 of of
Total vote from previous page 3423 1] 1 of of o] o] 0o o0 O 0 OI
TOTAL VOTE 6943 1 1f 1f 2 5[ 1 1 1 0 OI




Prothonotary

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE g
PRIMARYELECTION. % % - % 9 é <Zt E " g
Held in the several Election Districts E = v = i<.: % 2| ¢ ; % ol w _ E 8 E % <Z( h ; ‘£ > %
o 212 _[22|83] [8|Z|E|S| |2|2|2| |2(2Z|2|8|5|8| 2|2 [5/3]<2
CRAWEORD COUNTY SHHEHEHEHBEEEEHBEEERHEHEHHEEHEHREEEHE
On Tuesday S| S| (S| E|l2|3|2|2|2|z|E|2|E|2|2]3|2|8|4(2|2|2|2|e|2|2|22|als
May 21, 2019 HMEIHMMENHEMEHMNEHEREEIFHMER RN R
Athens Twp 93 _1_____________________________
Beaver Twp 51
Bloomfield Twp 99 1] 1
Blooming Valley Boro 66 1
Cambridge Twp 146
Cambridge Springs Boro 114 1
Centerville Boro 21
Cochranton Boro 114| 21 1] 1] 1
Conneaut Twp 101
Conneaut Lake Boro 72 1
Conneautville Boro 64| 2
Cussewago Twp 98
E. Fairfield Twp 72| 6 2
E. Fallowfield Twp 106 1
E. Mead Twp 151 2 1] 1
Fairfield Twp 102 9
Greenwood Twp 119| 15 1
Hayfield Twp 301 3 1
Hydetown Boro 39 1
Linesville Boro 56| 2
Meadville 1-1 55 1 1
Meadville 1-2 234 4
Meaduville 2-1 107| 3
Meadville 2-2 70 5
Meadville 2-3 123| 6 1
Meaduville 3-1 59 2 1
Meadbville 3-2 56| 3
Meadville 4 23
Meadville 5 17




Prothonotary
1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE g
PRIMARY ELECTION Z =z P w| 2 <Z( 3 E
Held in the several Election Districts ': % 2 é <D,: o 5 E = ; 'E L e =
o 23| |53/4(3] |5 E|E|2| |E|2|%| |3|5|2|% s B|5|¢E |ElE|._ 2
CRAWFORD COUNTY HAERIEIEIEE ABEBEEREEE R ERAEEE IT|5|2Z
On Tuesday Z|2|Z|Z|z|2|s|2|E8|8|z|2|2|2|2|8|z|e S5 2|2|2|2|6|2(2|8|8| &
May 21, 2019 HEIE IR AR HER R R R I E R B R RN R ENHEHEE EIEIEIE
wilxlololelxlalxlxlvlalnlxel vl OlaglalolalalalglalOlElSlTlxlwlin ¢
N. Shenango Twp 66
Oil Creek Twp 136| 4 2
Pine Twp 38
Randolph Twp 185| 11 1
Richmond Twp 171 8 2 1
Rockdale Twp 80| 1
Total Vote this page 3405( 110 1 1l 3] 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1l 3 0
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 3405|110( 1| 1| 3| 4| 1| 1| 2 2| 1 1} 1f 1 12f 11 3/ O
Rome Twp 80| 6
Sadsbury Twp 319 6
Saegertown Boro 68| 3
S. Shenango Twp 136
Sparta Twp 71
Spartansburg Boro 44| 1
Spring Twp 73
Springboro 34
Steuben Twp 77| 3
Summerhill Twp 96
Summitt Twp 201 1
Titusville 1-1 73] 1
Titusville 1-2 45| 1
Titusville 2-1 90| 2 1
Titusville 2-2 95| 1
Titusville 3 17 3
Titusville 4 57
Titusville 5 22
Townville Boro 46| 6
Troy Twp 101 1




Prothonotary
1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE g
= ~
PRIMARY ELECTION =z =z P %) z <Z,: o <
Held in the several Election Districts ': <DE 2 é <D,: o 5 E = ; 'E ‘z e =
of Lz alz| T = Tlz|z|Z = I~ zla|lo| k& zZ| | 2|z IS 2
Z| 2 A=l wlIT|E w2 SlolT|<|y|lS|w| 2| | = <
| < ol <| 2| = 21 <ls|z P4 L | I ol 2229 S| @ o| 2| T
CRAWFORD COUNTY < I|x| || =E|T cc:|:m<(ZE|9|.u T || S| 2| <| 0| T| = (> =
d >l z|lz|lz|lx|lz|l<|zZ2lz|lzZl=|2(S5S|u|lnl8lzlul|lxlE|z(8|=E|Z|lz|Z2|2|u
On Tuesday Eu_||_<I|.uD|.ul.ul.l.lD:m<I_o zly|lwlZ|luw|lS|lzx|lo|Z|S|u|luw|ly|cx
May 21, 2019 S| Z|o|2| 52|25 %S| <2255 222|882 %25 2353588 %
v mlelzlololgl S olvlvlslalelsiolglaslnlelal 8yl slol bl OIT SIS9GO
Union Twp 84 1
Venango Twp 91| 2
Venango Boro 34
Vernon Twp | 99| 2 1
Vernon Twp Il 208 2 2
Vernon Twp Il 206 6
Wayne Twp 109| 21 1 1 1
W. Fallowfiled Twp 36
W. Mead Twp | 339| 20 1
West Mead Il 239 5 1] 1 1 2
W. Shenango Twp 28
Woodcock Twp 241 12
Woodcock Boro 22
Total vote this page 3481|105 O of 4 2| of o 4 3] of o of o of o 1f 1 0
Total vote from previous page 3405|110 1| 1| 3| 4| 1| 1 2 2 2f 21| 1| 1, 1 1 3| o oO 0
TOTAL VOTE 6886|215 1 1 7 6 1 1 6 5 1 1 1 1 1 1l 4 1 0




Sheriff

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE
PRIMARY ELECTION . ) a . 9
Held in the several Election Districts w n il ': < w
of % 9| & ‘é’ x| W S W E L
CRAWFORD COUNTY I E ol § g AEIE w
On Tuesday §:§§§§§§5§%0
Vay 21, 2019 HEIFRREEEFEETE
Athens Twp 51 58 T T T 1T 1T 1T 1T T 1
Beaver Twp 27 33 1
Bloomfield Twp 41 83 1
Blooming Valley Boro 54 26
Cambridge Twp 78 89
Cambridge Springs Boro 72 61 1
Centerville Boro 12 14 1
Cochranton Boro 63 86 1
Conneaut Twp 59 46
Conneaut Lake Boro 38 57
Conneautville Boro 41 25
Cussewago Twp 69 39
E. Fairfield Twp 59 26
E. Fallowfield Twp 61 56
E. Mead Twp 115 75
Fairfield Twp 76 52
Greenwood Twp 59 77
Hayfield Twp 251| 103
Hydetown Boro 10 32
Linesville Boro 27 40 2
Meadville 1-1 38 29 1
Meadville 1-2 166| 119
Meadbville 2-1 57 66
Meadville 2-2 46 37
Meadbville 2-3 96 53
Meaduville 3-1 29 46
Meadbville 3-2 38 36
Meadville 4 19
Meadville 5 14




Sheriff

1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE
PRIMARY ELECTION %) a %)
Held in the several Election Districts E %) 5 t ECE E E
of % 9| & ‘é’ x| W S W E L
CRAWFORD COUNTY z E E g|& g S al¥l 2 w
On Tuesday §:§§§§§§5§%0
May 21, 2019 3l 21851218191 512/818|5
N. Shenango Twp 43 25 ________1_
Qil Creek Twp 32| 148
Pine Twp 19 21
Randolph Twp 138 83| 1
Richmond Twp 125 86
Rockdale Twp 49 37
Total Vote this page 2172( 1878 2| 1| 1 1 1f 2 1f 1f oOof O of
Total vote to be carried forward
Vote brought forward 2172| 1878 2| 1| 1| 1| 1f 2| 1f 1 of O of
Rome Twp 20 84
Sadsbury Twp 151| 192
Saegertown Boro 46 35 1
S. Shenango Twp 77 67
Sparta Twp 23 61
Spartansburg Boro 15 40
Spring Twp 61 21
Springboro 17 16
Steuben Twp 28 60
Summerhill Twp 63 42
Summitt Twp 125 98
Titusville 1-1 21 64
Titusville 1-2 10 50
Titusville 2-1 22 88
Titusville 2-2 23 87
Titusville 3 3 23
Titusville 4 19 57
Titusville 5 9 19
Townville Boro 30 35
Troy Twp 59 66




Sheriff
1/4yr
COMPUTING PAPER
OFFICIAL RETURNS
OF THE
PRIMARY ELECTION ) a %)
Held in the several Election Districts E %) 5 |: ECE E E
of % 3 i § | L S w E a
CRAWFORD COUNTY z '::: E g|& g S al¥l 2 w
On Tuesday §:§§§§§§5§%0
May 21, 2019 3l 2185121819 512/818|5
Union Twp 62 43 T T T T T T T T 1
Venango Twp 65 48
Venango Boro 26 16
Vernon Twp | 70 47
Vernon Twp Il 121| 120
Vernon Twp llI 123| 111
Wayne Twp 72 83
W. Fallowfiled Twp 19 20
W. Mead Twp | 224| 177
West Mead Il 153| 132
W. Shenango Twp 15 18
Woodcock Twp 174| 119
Woodcock Boro 14 8
Total vote this page 1960| 2147 0| Oof o of o of O 0
Total vote from previous page 2172| 1878 2| 1| 1 0
TOTAL VOTE 4132| 4025 2 1 1f 1f 1f 2 1 0




CERTIFICATION OF COMPUTATION

CRAWFORD COUNTY, SS

We the undersigned, Clerks appointed to compute the votes cast at the

Municipal Primary Election aforesaid, do hereby certify that the within statement is a

correct computation of the votes returned as cast for Local Party Offices in
the several Election Districts of the County at the Municipal Primary Election
held on the 21st day of May 2019.

ATTESTED: (to be signed by all the Clerks)

i cuu

Signed this Py day of —g;’j;\" June Q@ , 2019

)
:@%}{C"W% COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Chodin 4 ﬁﬂﬁaaﬂm’h‘ OF CRAWFORD COUNTY
ﬁ, \(f: > . PENNSYLVANIZ

FINAL CERTIFICATION

And now, five days after the compiletion of the within computation of votes, no petition for a
recount or recanvass having been filed in accordance with the provisions of the Election Code,
or in case of petition, the revision directed by the Court of Common Pleas having been made,
we certify the within return of votes cast as being true and correct.

Signed this__—__ ) N2 — day of ~Ta g 2019
p ' COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

1

o 1 .KM,(%Q;& OFCRAWFORD COUNTY

WJ = PENNSYLVANIZ




